1. Which neighbor do you consider to be America's most important?

Gender Household Income Region
Male Female Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Canada 763 381 383 201 266 296 302 461 153 176 280 154
76% 78% 74% 66% 75% 85% 73% 78% 83% 81% 74% 67%
C CcD JK K
Mexico 243 105 137 104 88 52 112 131 30 40 96 76
24% 22% 26% 34% 25% 15% 27% 22% 17% 19% 26% 33%
DE E H HI
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1. Which neighbor do you consider to be America's most important?

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Canada 763 243 520 403 360 364 88 153 158 447 316 674 90
76% 75% 76% 77% 74% 75% 76% 71% 84% 80% 71% 78% 64%
EG J L
Mexico 243 79 163 119 124 121 28 63 31 115 128 193 50
24% 25% 24% 23% 26% 25% 24% 29% 16% 20% 29% 22% 36%
H H | K
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Who is Canada's Prime Minister?

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Justin Trudeau 682 331 351 202 230 251 266 416 134 155 245 148
68% 68% 68% 66% 65% 72% 64% 70% 73% 72% 65% 64%
D
Pierre Poutine 117 54 62 35 45 37 47 70 13 28 48 28
12% 11% 12% 11% 13% 11% 11% 12% 7% 13% 13% 12%
H
Margaret Atwood 64 26 39 17 26 22 34 31 9 8 31 17
6% 5% 7% 6% 7% 6% 8% 5% 5% 4% 8% 7%
|
Stephen Harper 61 38 23 14 27 20 30 31 12 12 19 18
6% 8% 4% 5% 8% 6% 7% 5% 7% 5% 5% 8%
B
Peter Shumlin 56 20 36 24 17 14 23 33 14 9 24 9
6% 4% 7% 8% 5% 4% 6% 6% 8% 4% 6% 4%
Kathleen Wynne 25 17 8 14 9 3 15 11 2 4 9 11
3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 1% 4% 2% 1% 2% 2% 5%
E H
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Who is Canada's Prime Minister?

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Justin Trudeau 682 209 474 337 346 329 81 141 131 386 297 588 94
68% 65% 69% 64% 71% 68% 70% 65% 69% 69% 67% 68% 68%
C
Pierre Poutine 117 43 74 69 48 54 9 26 27 69 48 103 14
12% 13% 11% 13% 10% 11% 8% 12% 14% 12% 11% 12% 10%
Margaret Atwood 64 20 45 35 29 35 6 13 10 35 30 51 13
6% 6% 7% 7% 6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 6% 9%
Stephen Harper 61 19 43 40 22 27 10 15 8 31 30 52 9
6% 6% 6% 8% 4% 6% 9% 7% 4% 6% 7% 6% 7%
Peter Shumlin 56 20 36 31 25 26 4 14 11 31 25 51 5
6% 6% 5% 6% 5% 5% 4% 7% 6% 5% 6% 6% 4%
Kathleen Wynne 25 13 13 12 14 12 6 6 2 11 14 22 3
3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 5% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2%
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | will be
closely following the State Visit by the Canadian Prime Minister

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 417 235 182 130 130 157 156 261 88 82 142 106
41% 48% 35% 43% 37% 45% 38% 44% 48% 38% 38% 46%
B D J J
Strongly agree 115 70 45 43 37 34 33 82 22 21 35 37
11% 14% 9% 14% 11% 10% 8% 14% 12% 10% 9% 16%
B F 1]
Somewhat agree 302 165 137 88 92 122 123 179 66 61 107 68
30% 34% 26% 29% 26% 35% 30% 30% 36% 28% 28% 30%
B D
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 589 251 338 174 224 190 258 331 96 134 234 125
59% 52% 65% 57% 63% 55% 62% 56% 52% 62% 62% 54%
A E HK
Somewhat disagree 353 155 197 104 122 127 156 197 62 85 140 66
35% 32% 38% 34% 35% 36% 38% 33% 34% 39% 37% 29%
K K
Strongly disagree 236 95 141 70 102 64 102 134 34 49 94 58
23% 20% 27% 23% 29% 18% 25% 23% 18% 23% 25% 25%
A E
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | will be closely following the
State Visit by the Canadian Prime Minister

Children in Household Education Employment Status Marital Status Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 417 150 267 212 205 212 55 66 85 230 187 354 63
41% 47% 39% 41% 42% 44% 47% 30% 45% 41% 42% 41% 45%
B G G G
Strongly agree 115 60 55 50 65 74 16 13 12 69 45 101 14
11% 19% 8% 10% 13% 15% 14% 6% 6% 12% 10% 12% 10%
B GH GH
Somewhat agree 302 90 212 162 140 138 38 53 73 160 142 253 49
30% 28% 31% 31% 29% 28% 33% 25% 38% 28% 32% 29% 35%
EG
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 589 173 416 310 279 273 62 150 105 333 256 513 76
59% 53% 61% 59% 58% 56% 53% 70% 55% 59% 58% 59% 55%
A EFH
Somewhat disagree 353 101 252 187 166 172 35 76 69 206 147 310 43
35% 31% 37% 36% 34% 35% 30% 35% 37% 37% 33% 36% 31%
Strongly disagree 236 71 165 123 113 101 26 74 35 127 109 203 33
23% 22% 24% 24% 23% 21% 22% 34% 19% 23% 25% 23% 24%
EFH
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - It's
important that Canada and the United States have a close and collaborative relationship

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 942 450 492 270 334 338 380 562 174 202 351 215
94% 93% 95% 89% 94% 97% 92% 95% 95% 93% 93% 93%
C CcD F
Strongly agree 632 316 316 174 203 255 250 382 119 138 224 151
63% 65% 61% 57% 57% 73% 60% 65% 65% 64% 60% 66%
CD
Somewhat agree 310 135 176 96 131 83 130 180 55 64 127 64
31% 28% 34% 31% 37% 24% 31% 30% 30% 29% 34% 28%
A E E
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 64 36 28 35 20 9 34 30 10 14 25 15
6% 7% 5% 11% 6% 3% 8% 5% 5% 7% 7% 7%
DE E G
Somewhat disagree 42 24 18 25 14 3 20 23 6 5 19 12
4% 5% 3% 8% 4% 1% 5% 4% 3% 2% 5% 5%
DE E
Strongly disagree 21 11 10 9 6 6 14 7 3 9 6 3
2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 4% 2% 1%
G
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - It's important that Canada
and the United States have a close and collaborative relationship

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 942 299 643 482 460 460 107 191 184 529 413 817 125
94% 93% 94% 92% 95% 95% 92% 89% 97% 94% 93% 94% 90%
G G
Strongly agree 632 183 449 318 314 317 68 114 133 346 286 553 79
63% 57% 66% 61% 65% 66% 58% 53% 70% 62% 64% 64% 56%
A G FG
Somewhat agree 310 116 194 164 146 143 40 77 50 183 127 263 47
31% 36% 28% 31% 30% 29% 34% 36% 27% 33% 29% 30% 34%
B
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 64 23 40 40 24 24 9 24 6 33 31 50 14
6% 7% 6% 8% 5% 5% 8% 11% 3% 6% 7% 6% 10%
EH
Somewhat disagree 42 16 27 25 18 16 7 17 2 25 17 32 11
4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 3% 6% 8% 1% 5% 4% 4% 8%
H EH K
Strongly disagree 21 8 14 15 6 8 2 7 4 8 14 18 3
2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | don't really
care about the State Visit by the Canadian Prime Minister

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 548 274 274 174 226 148 209 339 93 102 220 133
54% 56% 53% 57% 64% 43% 50% 57% 51% 47% 59% 58%
E E F | |
Strongly agree 162 96 65 59 69 34 67 94 23 26 61 51
16% 20% 13% 19% 19% 10% 16% 16% 13% 12% 16% 22%
B E E HI
Somewhat agree 386 178 208 115 157 114 142 245 70 76 159 82
38% 37% 40% 38% 44% 33% 34% 41% 38% 35% 42% 36%
E F
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 458 211 247 130 128 200 205 253 91 114 156 97
46% 44% 47% 43% 36% 57% 50% 43% 49% 53% 41% 42%
CcD G JK
Somewhat disagree 334 152 182 92 97 145 148 186 60 80 119 74
33% 31% 35% 30% 27% 42% 36% 31% 33% 37% 32% 32%
CcD
Strongly disagree 125 60 65 39 31 55 57 67 31 34 37 23
12% 12% 12% 13% 9% 16% 14% 11% 17% 16% 10% 10%
D JK
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | don't really care about the
State Visit by the Canadian Prime Minister

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 548 209 339 273 275 286 59 120 83 334 214 470 78
54% 65% 50% 52% 57% 59% 51% 55% 44% 59% 48% 54% 56%
B H H J
Strongly agree 162 69 93 82 80 87 21 34 20 102 60 138 24
16% 21% 14% 16% 16% 18% 18% 16% 11% 18% 13% 16% 17%
B H
Somewhat agree 386 140 246 191 195 199 38 86 63 232 155 332 54
38% 43% 36% 37% 40% 41% 33% 40% 33% 41% 35% 38% 39%
B J
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 458 114 344 249 209 198 57 96 107 229 229 397 61
46% 35% 50% 48% 43% 41% 49% 45% 56% 41% 52% 46% 44%
A EG |
Somewhat disagree 334 78 256 186 148 143 45 71 74 175 158 292 41
33% 24% 37% 36% 31% 30% 39% 33% 39% 31% 36% 34% 30%
A E
Strongly disagree 125 36 89 63 61 55 12 25 33 54 71 104 20
12% 11% 13% 12% 13% 11% 10% 12% 17% 10% 16% 12% 14%
E |
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | have a
favorable opinion of Canada

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 914 446 468 266 321 327 357 557 170 193 341 209
91% 92% 90% 87% 91% 94% 86% 94% 93% 90% 91% 91%
C F
Strongly agree 516 256 260 153 160 203 202 314 105 104 176 131
51% 53% 50% 50% 45% 58% 49% 53% 57% 48% 47% 57%
CD J J
Somewhat agree 397 190 207 113 161 124 154 243 65 89 165 78
40% 39% 40% 37% 45% 36% 37% 41% 35% 41% 44% 34%
CE K
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 92 40 53 39 33 20 58 35 14 23 35 21
9% 8% 10% 13% 9% 6% 14% 6% 7% 10% 9% 9%
E G
Somewhat disagree 66 30 36 27 23 17 39 27 11 13 25 17
7% 6% 7% 9% 6% 5% 9% 5% 6% 6% 7% 8%
G
Strongly disagree 26 9 16 12 10 4 18 8 3 9 11 3
3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 1% 4% 1% 2% 4% 3% 1%
E G
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | have a favorable opinion of

Canada

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 914 299 615 459 454 453 105 179 177 522 392 797 117
91% 93% 90% 88% 94% 94% 90% 83% 94% 93% 88% 92% 84%
C G G J L
Strongly agree 516 161 355 231 286 264 56 87 109 274 242 458 59
51% 50% 52% 44% 59% 54% 48% 41% 58% 49% 55% 53% 42%
C G G L
Somewhat agree 397 138 260 229 169 189 49 91 68 248 150 339 58
40% 43% 38% 44% 35% 39% 42% 42% 36% 44% 34% 39% 42%
D J
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 92 24 69 63 29 31 12 37 12 41 52 70 23
9% 7% 10% 12% 6% 6% 10% 17% 6% 7% 12% 8% 16%
D EH | K
Somewhat disagree 66 14 52 42 24 21 8 27 11 31 36 48 18
7% 4% 8% 8% 5% 4% 6% 13% 6% 5% 8% 6% 13%
EH K
Strongly disagree 26 10 16 21 5 10 4 10 1 10 16 22 4
3% 3% 2% 4% 1% 2% 4% 4% 1% 2% 4% 3% 3%
D H
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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